% sifa

Treatment

Dental Implant (Implura)
Zirconia Crown

E-Max Veneer

Porcelain Veneer
Composite Veneer
All-on-4 (per jaw)
All-on-6 (per jaw)

Tooth Extraction
Surgical Extraction

Root Canal (1 root)

Root Canal (2 roots)
Root Canal (3+ roots)
White Filling (small)
White Filling (large)
Teeth Cleaning & Polishing
Deep Cleaning

Laser Teeth Whitening
Gum Contouring

12 Zirconia Crowns (Smile Makeover)
16 Zirconia Crowns

8 E-Max Veneers

12 E-Max Veneers

Sifa Price
£495
£225
£300
£340
£170
£3,850
£4,950
£45
£125
£145
£180
£220
£70
£110
£65
£110
£190
£180
£2,200
£2,850
£1,850
£2,600

UK Price
£2,000-£2,500
£600-£800
£700-£1,000
£700-£900
£300-£450
£12,000-£16,000
£14,000-£18,000
£80-£150
£200-£350
£300-£500
£400-£600
£600-£800
£100-£150
£150-£250
£90-£150
£150-£250
£400-£600
£300-£500
£6,000-£8,000
£7,000-£9,000
£5,000-£6,000
£6,500-£8,000

Saving

Up to 80%
Upto 70%
Up to 65%
Up to 60%
Up to 55%
Upto 75%
Upto 70%
Up to 55%
Up to 60%
Up to 55%
Up to 55%
Up to 60%
Upto 45%
Up to 40%
Up to 35%
Upto 45%
Up to 55%
Up to 50%
Up to 65%
Up to 65%
Up to 60%
Up to 60%
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