

Treatment	Sifa Price	UK Price	Saving
Dental Implant (Implura)	£495	£2,000-£2,500	Up to 80%
Zirconia Crown	£225	£600–£800	Up to 70%
E-Max Veneer	£300	£700–£1,000	Up to 65%
Porcelain Veneer	£340	£700–£900	Up to 60%
Composite Veneer	£170	£300–£450	Up to 55%
All-on-4 (per jaw)	£3,850	£12,000–£16,000	Up to 75%
All-on-6 (per jaw)	£4,950	£14,000–£18,000	Up to 70%
Tooth Extraction	£45	£80–£150	Up to 55%
Surgical Extraction	£125	£200–£350	Up to 60%
Root Canal (1 root)	£145	£300–£500	Up to 55%
Root Canal (2 roots)	£180	£400–£600	Up to 55%
Root Canal (3+ roots)	£220	£600 <del>-</del> £800	Up to 60%
White Filling (small)	£70	£100–£150	Up to 45%
White Filling (large)	£110	£150–£250	Up to 40%
Teeth Cleaning & Polishing	£65	£90–£150	Up to 35%
Deep Cleaning	£110	£150–£250	Up to 45%
Laser Teeth Whitening	£190	£400–£600	Up to 55%
Gum Contouring	£180	£300–£500	Up to 50%
12 Zirconia Crowns (Smile Makeover)	£2,200	£6,000 <del>_</del> £8,000	Up to 65%
16 Zirconia Crowns	£2,850	£7,000–£9,000	Up to 65%
8 E-Max Veneers	£1,850	£5,000 <del>_</del> £6,000	Up to 60%
12 E-Max Veneers	£2,600	£6,500–£8,000	Up to 60%

## **Full Treatment Pric**

Price List
September 2025